Marsz Nordic Walking - OKONEK - 5km

Organizator:  Burmistrz Okonka

Data: 2016-11-06
Miejsce: Okonek
Dystans: 5 km

Marsz Nordic Walking - OKONEK - 5km, OPEN

M-ce
WOROCH ROMAN
KOPCZEWSKI DARIUSZ
LENARTOWICZ STANISLAW
JANECKI DARIUSZ
KRZYZANOWSKI WOJCIECH
SZYCKO RADEK

JANECKA AGNIESZKA
BERCZYNSKI HENRYK
STRZELECKA MALGORZATA
SMOLARSKI ANDRZE|
BONZEL DOROTA

JASON GRAZYNA

WOROCH JOLANTA

CZAJA ANETA

MIKITIUK TOMASZ
PROZOROWICZ-ZABROCKA KATARZYNA
SZYCKO OLIWIA

SZOT KRYSTYNA

CHODOR MARIA
KOWALCZUK MARIA
ABRAMOWICZ EWA
KACKOWSKI MAREK
SYKUTERA-SWIERCZYNSKA KATARZYNA ANNA
BEASZCZYK KATARZYNA
MIKITIUK BEATA
KACKOWSKA BEATA

CZAJA AGNIESZKA
JAKIEL-MAINIERI SABINA
RAPTA MIECZYSEAW
BLASZCZYK LUKASZ

KOLE) KINGA

SULIMOWSKA MALGORZATA
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Nazwisko i imie Nr

195
184
203
181
186
193
180
172
190
200
175
201
196
177
187
189
199
192
176
185
171
183
191
174
188
182
178
179
202
173
197
198

Marsz Nordic Walking - OKONEK - 5km, K-OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 JANECKA AGNIESZKA 180
2 STRZELECKA MALGORZATA 190
3 BONZEL DOROTA 175
4 JASON GRAZYNA 201
5 WOROCH JOLANTA 196
6 CZAJA ANETA 177
7 PROZOROWICZ-ZABROCKA KATARZYNA 189
8 SZYCKO OLIWIA 199
9 SZOT KRYSTYNA 192
10 CHODOR MARIA 176

Klub
POLKOWICE
FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM

AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM W BYDGOSZCZY
NADLESNICTWO OKONEK

SAILING TEAM FERAJNA

KLUB SZALONEJ DOROTKI
CZARNE PANTERY

JEZIORKI AKTYWNA WIES

JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES
SAILING TEAM FERAJNA
KIJANKI POZNAN

JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES
JEZIORKI AKTYWNA WIES
CZARNE PANTERY

KIJANKI POZNAN

Klub

SAILING TEAM FERAJNA
KLUB SZALONEJ DOROTKI
CZARNE PANTERY

JEZIORKI AKTYWNA WIES

www.herkules.org.pl
M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat.
DOPIEWO M-OPEN
KOSZALIN M-OPEN
STARA LUBIANKA M-OPEN
PILA M-OPEN
BYDGOSZCZ M-OPEN
SLUPSK M-OPEN
PILA K-OPEN
OKONEK M-OPEN
PILA K-OPEN
PILA M-OPEN
PILA K-OPEN
PILA K-OPEN
DOPIEWO K-OPEN
SOLEC KUJAWSKI K-OPEN
KOSZALIN M-OPEN
OKONEK K-OPEN
SEUPSK K-OPEN
RADAWNICA K-OPEN
OKONEK K-OPEN
JASTROWIE K-OPEN
BORUCINO K-OPEN
JEZIORKI M-OPEN
PILA K-OPEN
POZNAN K-OPEN
KOSZALIN K-OPEN
JEZIORKI K-OPEN
BYDGOSZCZ K-OPEN
PILA K-OPEN
LEDYCZEK M-OPEN
POZNAN M-OPEN
OKONEK K-OPEN
OKONEK K-OPEN
M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat.
PILA K-OPEN
PILA K-OPEN
PILA K-OPEN
PILA K-OPEN
DOPIEWO K-OPEN
SOLEC KUJAWSKI K-OPEN
OKONEK K-OPEN
SEUPSK K-OPEN
RADAWNICA K-OPEN
OKONEK K-OPEN
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M. kat
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
K1
M7
K2
M8
K3
K4
K5
K6
M9
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
M 10
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
M11
M 12
K19
K20

K/M
K1
K2

K4
K5
K6
K7

K9
K10

2.5km

00:16:01
00:16:28
00:17:32
00:18:28
00:18:51
00:18:46
00:18:55
00:19:28
00:19:35
00:19:35
00:19:34
00:19:49
00:19:39
00:20:03
00:20:12
00:20:33
00:20:55
00:21:14
00:21:36
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:21
00:22:27
00:23:21
00:23:26
00:23:22
00:23:23
00:23:43
00:24:07
00:24:30
00:26:13
00:26:13

2.5km
00:18:55
00:19:35
00:19:34
00:19:49
00:19:39
00:20:03
00:20:33
00:20:55
00:21:14
00:21:36

BASPORT

Netto min/km  km/h
00:31:30.45 6:18 9.5
00:32:50.90 6:34 9.1
00:35:05.45 7:01 8.6
00:36:48.70 7:21 8.1
00:37:16.45 7:27 8
00:37:28.65 7:29 8
00:37:58.10 7:35 7.9
00:38:15.70 7:39 7.8
00:38:16.95 7:39 7.8
00:38:26.55 7:41 7.8
00:38:50.90 7:46 7.7
00:38:58.10 7:47 7.7
00:39:22.60 7:52 7.6
00:39:25.30 7:53 7.6
00:40:21.50 8:04 7.4
00:40:40.25 8:08 7.4
00:41:58.30 8:23 7.1
00:42:48.90 8:33 7
00:43:02.85 8:36 7
00:43:07.20 8:37 7
00:43:07.50 8:37 7
00:43:47.90 8:45 6.8
00:44:02.35 8:48 6.8
00:44:51.90 8:58 6.7
00:45:13.60 9:02 6.6
00:46:50.20 9:22 6.4
00:46:51.25 9:22 6.4
00:47:19.80 9:28 6.3
00:48:32.95 9:42 6.2
00:48:41.80 9:44 6.2
00:51:45.55 10:21 5.8
00:51:48.35 10:21 5.8

Netto min/km km/h
00:37:58.10 7:35 7.9
00:38:16.95 7:39 7.8
00:38:50.90 7:46 7.7
00:38:58.10 7:47 7.7
00:39:22.60 7:52 7.6
00:39:25.30 7:53 7.6
00:40:40.25 8:08 7.4
00:41:58.30 8:23 7.1
00:42:48.90 8:33 7
00:43:02.85 8:36 7

http://b4sport.pl/ 1/2



Marsz Nordic Walking - OKONEK - 5km, K-OPEN c.d.

M-ce
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nazwisko i imie Nr
KOWALCZUK MARIA 185
ABRAMOWICZ EWA 171
SYKUTERA-SWIERCZYNSKA KATARZYNA ANNA 191
BLASZCZYK KATARZYNA 174
MIKITIUK BEATA 188
KACKOWSKA BEATA 182
CZAJA AGNIESZKA 178
JAKIEL-MAINIERI SABINA 179
KOLEJ KINGA 197
SULIMOWSKA MALGORZATA 198

Marsz Nordic Walking - OKONEK - 5km, M-OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie Nr
WOROCH ROMAN 195
KOPCZEWSKI DARIUSZ 184
LENARTOWICZ STANISLAW 203
JANECKI DARIUSZ 181
KRZYZANOWSKI WOJCIECH 186
SZYCKO RADEK 193
BERCZYNSKI HENRYK 172
SMOLARSKI ANDRZE] 200
MIKITIUK TOMASZ 187
KACKOWSKI MAREK 183
RAPTA MIECZYSLAW 202
BLASZCZYK tUKASZ 173

Klub
SAILING TEAM FERAJNA
KIJANKI POZNAN
JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES
JEZIORKI AKTYWNA WIES
CZARNE PANTERY

Klub

POLKOWICE
FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM

AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM W BYDGOSZCZY

NADLESNICTWO OKONEK

JEZIORKI - AKTYWNA WIES

KIJANKI POZNAN

M-scowos¢ Kraj
JASTROWIE
BORUCINO
PILA
POZNAN
KOSZALIN
JEZIORKI
BYDGOSZCZ
PILA
OKONEK
OKONEK

M-scowos¢ Kraj
DOPIEWO
KOSZALIN
STARA LUBIANKA
PILA
BYDGOSzZCz
SLUPSK
OKONEK
PILA
KOSZALIN
JEZIORKI
LEDYCZEK
POZNAN

Kat.
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN
K-OPEN

Kat.
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN
M-OPEN

M. kat
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

M. kat
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K/M
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7

M9
M 10
M11
M 12

2.5km
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:27
00:23:21
00:23:26
00:23:22
00:23:23
00:23:43
00:26:13
00:26:13

2.5km
00:16:01
00:16:28
00:17:32
00:18:28
00:18:51
00:18:46
00:19:28
00:19:35
00:20:12
00:22:21
00:24:07
00:24:30

Netto min/km
00:43:07.20 8:37
00:43:07.50 8:37
00:44:02.35 8:48
00:44:51.90 8:58
00:45:13.60 9:02
00:46:50.20 9:22
00:46:51.25 9:22
00:47:19.80 9:28
00:51:45.55 10:21
00:51:48.35 10:21

Netto min/km
00:31:30.45 6:18
00:32:50.90 6:34
00:35:05.45 7:01
00:36:48.70 7:21
00:37:16.45 7:27
00:37:28.65 7:29
00:38:15.70 7:39
00:38:26.55 7:41
00:40:21.50 8:04
00:43:47.90 8:45
00:48:32.95 9:42
00:48:41.80 9:44

http://b4sport.pl/

km/h

6.8
6.7
6.6
6.4
6.4

5.8
5.8

km/h
9.5
9.1

8.1

7.8

7.4
6.8
6.2
6.2

2/2



